

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.120 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	30.03.2026	<u>KM,J</u> It is stated by Sri Kirthi Teja Kondaveeti, learned counsel that a review application is filed in W.P.No.3628 of 2021 and sought two weeks time accordingly. Post on 20.04.2026. BSK <u>KM, J</u>	